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φ10立铣刀
2刃

BT40ーAHB10ー195

φ16立铣刀
2刃

BT50ーAHA25ー195

φ12钻头
2刃

BT40ーAHA20ー160

φ10立铣刀
2刃

BT50ーAHU10ー190 (45°)

φ10硬质合金
铣刀2刃

BT40ーAHB10ー195

φ12铣刀
2刃

 

BT40ーAHA20ー160

φ12铣刀
2刃

 

φ20超硬立铣刀
2刃

BT50ーAHU20ー200 (45°)

φ10立铣刀
2刃

BT50ーAHB10ー210

φ16立铣刀
2刃

 

BT50ーAHA25ー195

φ16立铣刀
2刃

 

BT50ーAHA25ー195

A2017 SUS304 FC30 S50C

S50C SUS304 S50C

SUS304 A2017 S55C A2017
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分体型 一体型 万向型

φ12钻头

BT40ーHFD12ー120

φ10立铣刀
2刃
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φ6超硬钻头
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φ10立铣刀
2刃
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切削数据　　　

90°型
角度头

标准型

迷你型 万向型

min-1

mm / min
m / min
mm / rev

670
80

25.5 
0.12

n
Vf
Vc
f

min-1

mm / min
m / min
mm / t

350
50
11 

0.07

n
Vf
Vc
fz

158
32
10 

0.10

min-1

mm / min
m / min
mm / t

n
Vf
Vc
fz

900
100
28 

0.06

min-1

mm / min
m  /  m i n 
mm / t

n
Vf
Vc
fz

314
16
9.9 

0.05

min-1

mm / min
m  /  m i n 
mm /  rev

n
Vf
Vc
f

140
40
7 

0.14

min-1

mm / min
m  /  m i n 
mm / t

n
Vf
Vc
fz

M12

18

M12

20

M16

20

4

BT50ーAHD30ー195
＋

BT30ーCTA20ー45




